
WBG Materials

B Ozpineci, L M Tolbert, “Comparison of Wide‐Bandgap Semiconductors for Power Electronics Applications”

100010010

1000

10

.1

.001

1e-5

1e-7
Breakdown Voltage VB (V)

S
pe

ci
fic

 O
n-

R
es

is
ta

nc
e 

R on
A

 (m


cm
2 )

 

 

Si
4H-SiC
GaN
Diamond

101 102 103
10-1

100

101

102

103

Breakdown Voltage VB (V)

S
pe

ci
fic

 C
ap

ac
ita

nc
e 

 (n
F/

cm
2 )

 

 
Si
4H-SiC
GaN
Diamond





Overlap Time



FET Turn‐On



4.5 5 5.5 6
0

5

10

15

20

Vgs [V]

I D
 [A

]

Device Transconductance



Example Simulation
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